PRODUCTCODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1413047 CS-61028, 6,1 X 28 mm 1000/Bucket
1413048 CS-61040, 6,1 X 40 mm 1000/Bucket
1413049 CS-61050, 6,1 X 50 mm 1000/Bucket
1413050 CS-61060, 6,1 X 60 mm 1000/Bucket
1413051 CS-61070, 6,1 X 70 mm 500/Bucket
1413052 CS-61080, 6,1 X 80 mm 500/Bucket
1413053 CS-61090, 6,1 X 90 mm 500/Bucket
1413054 CS-61100, 6,1 X 100 mm 500/Bucket
1413055 CS-61120, 6,1 X 120 mm 500/Bucket
1413056 CS-61140, 6,1 X 140 mm 500/Bucket
1413057 CS-61160, 6,1 X 160 mm 500/Bucket
1413058 CS-61180, 6,1 X 180 mm 500/Bucket
1413059 CS-61200, 6,1 X 200 mm 500/Bucket
1413060 CS-61220, 6,1 X 220 mm 500/Bucket
1413061 CS-61240, 6,1 X 240 mm 500/Bucket
1413062 CS-61260, 6,1 X 260 mm 500/Bucket
1413063 CS-61280, 6,1 X 280 mm 500/Bucket
Screw for use in concrete
Required length:
Build up + 25 mm (CS-61028 to CS-61100)
Build up + 30 mm (CS-61110 to CS-61280)